8:00-9:25
9:30

8:00 - 9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-11:55
12:00 -12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:30
9:35-10:30
10:35-11:55
12:00 -12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00 -9:25

9:30-10:25

10:30-11:30
11:30

6 Grade Schedule -Exam Week

Monday, May 19
Regular Schedule
Math Exam
Day Away

Tuesday, May 20

Bible Exam

Homeroom

English Exam

Lunch

Science Regular Class
Spelling/Reading Regular Class
PE

Wednesday, May 21

Reading/Spelling Exam Extended Period
Homeroom

History Exam

Lunch

Science Regular Class

Homeroom

PE

Thursday, May 23

Science Exam
Homeroom
Award Chapel
Early Dismissal



8:00-9:25
9:30-9:55
10:00-11:25
11:30-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00 - 9:55
10:10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00 -12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
1:30-3:30

8:00 -9:25

9:30-10:25

10:30-11:30
11:30

7% Grade Schedule — Exam Schedule

Monday, May 19

Science Exam

Literature Regular Class — Shortened Period
Bible Exam

Math Regular Class — Shortened Period
Lunch

Grammar Regular Class

History Regular Class

PE

Tuesday, May 20

Literature Exam
Homeroom

Math Exam

Lunch

Grammar Regular Class
History Regular Class
PE

Wednesday, May 21

History Exam Extended Period
Homeroom — Shortened Period
Math Regular Class

Lunch

Grammar Regular Class
Homeroom

PE

Thursday, May 22

Grammar Exam
Homeroom

Awards Chapel
Early Dismissal



8:00-9:25
9:30-9:55
10:00-11:25
11:25-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00 9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00 - 11:55
12:00 -12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00 -9:25

9:30-10:25

10:30-11:30
11:30

8" Grade Schedule -Exam Week

Monday, May 19
Grammar Exam

Bible Regular Class — Shortened Period

Literature Exam

Science Regular Class — Shortened Period

Lunch

Pre-Algebra/Algebra Regular Class
History Regular Class

PE

Tuesday, May 20

Bible Exam

Homeroom

Science Exam

Lunch

Pre-Algebra/Algebra Regular Class
History Regular Class

PE

Wednesday, May 21

History Exam Extended Period
Homeroom — Shortened Class
Science Regular Class

Lunch

Pre-Algebra/Algebra Regular Class
Homeroom

PE

Thursday, May 22

Pre-Algebra/Algebra Exam
Homeroom

Awards Chapel

Early Dismissal



8:00-9:25
9:30-9:55
10:00-11:25
11:30-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00 - 9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-3:30

8:00 -9:25

9:30-10:25

10:30-11:30
11:30

9t Grade Schedule — Exam Week

Monday, May 19

English Exam

Bible Regular Class — Shortened Period

Keyboarding Exam

Geography Regular Class — Shortened Period

Lunch

Algebra/Geometry Regular Class
Spanish Regular Class

Biology Regular Class

Tuesday, May 20

Bible Exam

Homeroom

Geography Exam

Lunch

Algebra/Geometry Regular Class
Spanish Regular Class

Biology Regular Class

Wednesday, May 21

Spanish Exam — Extended Period
Homeroom — Shortened Class
Geography Regular Class

Lunch

Algebra/Geometry Regular Class
Biology Exam Extended Period

Thursday, May 22

Algebra/Geometry Exam
Homeroom

Awards Chapel

Early Dismissal



8:00-9:25
9:30-9:55
10:00-11:25
11:25-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00-11:55
1200 - 12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-3:30

8:00 -9:25

9:30-10:25

10:30-11:30
11:30

10t Grade Schedule -Exam Week

Monday, May 19

Bible Exam

Spanish Regular Class — Shortened Period

English Exam

History Regular Class — Shortened Period

Lunch

Geometry/Algebra 2 Regular Class
Chemistry Regular Class

Health Regular Class

Tuesday, May 20

Spanish Exam

Homeroom

History Exam

Lunch

Geometry/Algebra 2 Regular Class
Chemistry Regular Class

Health Regular Class

Wednesday, May 21

Chemistry Exam — Extended Period
Homeroom — Shortened Class
History Regular Class

Lunch

Geometry/Algebra 2 Regular Class
Health Exam Extended Class

Thursday, January 22

Geometry/Algebra 2 Exam
Homeroom

Awards Chapel

Early Dismissal



8:00 9:25
9:30-9:55
10:00-11:25
11:30-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00 - 9:55
10:00-10:55
11:00 -11:55
12:00 -12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-3:30

8:009:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-11:30
11:30

11t Grade Schedule -Exam Week

Monday, May 19

Spanish Exam

Bible Regular Class — Shortened Period
Physics Exam

History Regular Class — Shortened Period
Lunch

Algebra 2/PreCal Regular Class

English Regular Class

College Regular Class

Tuesday, May 20

Bible Exam

Homeroom

History Exam

Lunch

Algebra 2/PreCal Regular Class
English Regular Class

College Readiness Regular Class

Wednesday, May 21

English Exam — Extended Class Period
Homeroom

History Shortened Class

Lunch

Algebra 2/PreCal Regular Class

College Readiness Exam Extended Period

Thursday, May 22

Algebra 2/PreCal Exam
Homeroom

Awards Chapel

Early Dismissal






